
Nitrile PF Examination Gloves
DC20B

The gloves shall maintain their properties when stored in a dry condition at temperature between 10 to 30°C. Protect gloves against
ultraviolet light sources, such as sunlight and oxidizing agents. Copper ions discolor the glove. 5 years from the date of manufacturing.

STORAGE CONDITION & SHELF LIFE:

100 pcs gloves x 20 dispensers x 1 carton

PACKING:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Powder-free and non-sterile

100% nitrile (Acrylonitrile-
butadiene) No natural rubber latex

Ambidextrous, beaded cuff and
smooth external fnish; Micro texture
surface for easier grip

Design 

BlueColour

Material

Type

S-XLSizing

Doning Agent Powder Free glove

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS

Dimensions                                            Standards
Length, mm

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

240min
Width (mm)

80 ± 10
95 ± 10

110 ± 10
≥110

Weight (9g)    Cuff Thickness    Palm Thickness    Finger Thickness
      2.7 ± 0.3         0.06 ± 0.03          0.07± 0.03               0.09± 0.03
      3.0 ± 0.3         0.06 ± 0.03          0.07± 0.03               0.09± 0.03
      3.5 ± 0.3         0.06 ± 0.03          0.07 ± 0.03              0.09± 0.03
      4.0 ± 0.3         0.06 ± 0.03          0.07± 0.03               0.09 ± 0.03

The Bodytech Blue Nitrile Gloves are high-quality, powder-free examination gloves designed for reliable performance across food
handling, medical, and industrial environments. Made from 100% synthetic nitrile, these gloves are latex-free, making them an
excellent choice for individuals with latex sensitivities. Each glove is ambidextrous with finger-textured tips for enhanced grip and a
beaded cuff for added strength and easy donning. The online single chlorination process ensures a smooth interior, making the gloves
comfortable and easy to wear for extended periods.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Characteristics                   Inspection Level      AQL             
Appearance 
Physical Dimensions
Water Tightness
Force & Elongation at Break

INSPECTION LEVELS & AQLs

S-4
S-2
G-1
S-2

4.0
4.0
1.5
4.0

The information contained within this document is confidential to PJD Safety Supplies and the
intended recipient. Duplication and distributions to none authorised parties is strictly forbidden.

Bodytech Safety Tel. 0044 (0)28 87722940 www.bodytechsafety.com
Issued by: Technical Issue Date: 06/08/2025 Rev: (1)


