

DC20B

Nitrile PF Examination Gloves

PRODUCT INFORMATION			
Colour	Blue		
Material	100% nitrile (Acrylonitrile- butadiene) No natural rubber latex		
Туре	Powder-free and non-sterile		
Design	Ambidextrous, beaded cuff and smooth external fnish; Micro texture surface for easier grip		
Sizing	S-XL		
Doning Agent	Powder Free glove		



PACKING:

100 pcs gloves x 20 dispensers x 1 carton

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

The Bodytech Blue Nitrile Gloves are high-quality, powder-free examination gloves designed for reliable performance across food handling, medical, and industrial environments. Made from 100% synthetic nitrile, these gloves are latex-free, making them an excellent choice for individuals with latex sensitivities. Each glove is ambidextrous with finger-textured tips for enhanced grip and a beaded cuff for added strength and easy donning. The online single chlorination process ensures a smooth interior, making the gloves comfortable and easy to wear for extended periods.

STORAGE CONDITION & SHELF LIFE:

The gloves shall maintain their properties when stored in a dry condition at temperature between 10 to 30°C. Protect gloves against ultraviolet light sources, such as sunlight and oxidizing agents. Copper ions discolor the glove. 5 years from the date of manufacturing.

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS						
Dimensions		Standards				
Length, mm		240min				
		Width (mm)				
Small		80 ± 10				
Medium		95 ± 10				
Large		110 ± 10				
X-Large		≥110				
	Weight (9g)	Cuff Thickness	Palm Thickness	Finger Thickness		
Small	2.7 ± 0.3	0.06 ± 0.03	0.07± 0.03	0.09± 0.03		
Medium	3.0 ± 0.3	0.06 ± 0.03	0.07± 0.03	0.09± 0.03		
Large	3.5 ± 0.3	0.06 ± 0.03	0.07 ± 0.03	0.09± 0.03		
X-Large	4.0 ± 0.3	0.06 ± 0.03	0.07± 0.03	0.09 ± 0.03		

INSPECTION LEVELS & AQLs					
Characteristics	Inspection Level	AQL			
Appearance	S-4	4.0			
Physical Dimensions	S-2	4.0			
Water Tightness	G-1	1.5			
Force & Elongation at Break	S-2	4.0			

The information contained within this document is confidential to PJD Safety Supplies and the intended recipient. Duplication and distributions to none authorised parties is strictly forbidden.

